-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
sales@layer1.net.au | www.layer1.net.au
© Copyright 2019 Layer 1 PTY LTD. All Right Reserved
Single Section Wall Mounted Cabinets
ORDERING INFORMATION
L1-WCS666G 6RU - Single Section Wall Cabinet - 600W x 600D - Glass Door – GW: 18kg
L1-WCS1264G 12RU - Single Section Wall Cabinet - 600W x 450D - Glass Door – GW: 20kg
L1-WCS1266G 12RU - Single Section Wall Cabinet - 600W x 600D - Glass Door – GW: 23kg
L1-WCS1864G 18RU - Single Section Wall Cabinet - 600W x 450D - Glass Door – GW: 26kg
L1-WCS1866G 18RU - Single Section Wall Cabinet - 600W x 600D - Glass Door – GW: 29kg
L1-PDU-06H 1RU 19" Horizontal Rackmount Power Rail - 6 port
L1-WC-FK 2pc Oil-bearing Cabinet Fans with 1.5m Power Cord
L1-WC-FS-270 19'' fixed shelf for wall racks - 270mm Deep
STANDARD INCLUSIONS
 15 Sets Extra Cage Nuts
 Earth Stud and Cable
 Side panels with ABS latches
 Colour: RAL9005 Carbon Black
 1pc Fixed Shelf
The Layer 1 Single Section Wall Mount
Cabinets have been designed and built with
high quality materials and compatible with
most standards.
KEY FEATURES
 19'' Single Section Wall Mounted Cabinets
 Front Toughened Glass Door with 92268 Lock
 Single Section Structure
 Static loading 35-60kgs
 Top & Bottom Cable Entrance
 Removable Side Panels with 92268 Locks
 Cable Entry square cut-outs in the Back
 Open angle for Front Door is 180 degrees
 SPCC Cold Rolled Steel
 Thickness 1.0mm for the body, 1.5mm for 19'' Rails
 Black in Colour